w w w . s e n e c a . i t
RADIO
MODULES
100% Made & Designed in Italy
SENECA I Radio Modules2
RADIO MODULES
Building on its experience in interface technology, SENECA’s
proposal of radio modules and radiomodems is one of the

ModBUS RTU
I/O Slave I/O SlaveZ-LINK2-LO Z-LINK2-LOZ-LINK2-LO
ORDER CODES
Code Description
Z-LINK2
Z-LINK2-LO LoRa® wireless gateway - repeater
CS-RJ10-DB9F RS232 serial cable (RJ10 / DB9F)
Z-PC-DIN2-17.5 Support for quick mounting on DIN rail 2 slots step 17.5 mm
Z-PC-DINAL2-17.5 Support for quick mounting on DIN rail head + 2 slots pitch 17.5 mm
ANT-LINK1-MG External magnetic dual band SMA 4 dbi antenna, 2.5 m cable
EASY SETUP 2 Configuration software
Z-AIR-1
Z-AIR-1 868-870 MHz radiomodem with built-in antenna, IP65 protection rating, RED compliant
S107USB Portable USB/RS485 serial converter
Z-AIR-1-SETUP Z-AIR radiomodem configuration software
RM169-1
RM169-1 Radiomodem 169MHZ, 1DI,1DO, RS485, BNC F connector, RED compliant
RM169-1-169DV12 Radiomodem 169MHZ, 1DI,1DO, RS485, dipole antenna, 5 mt cable, RED compliant
RM169-1-DV12-10 Radiomodem 169MHZ, 1DI,1DO, RS485, dipole antenna, 10 mt cable, RED compliant
RM169-1-169YAGI Radiomodem 169MHZ 0.2W, 1DI,1DO,1 RS485 + antenna Yagi 3 elements (A-169DVYAGI), 10mt cable
RM169-1-169DV14 Radiomodem 169MHZ, 1DI,1DO, RS485 + ant. Yagi 3 el., RED compliant
A-169DV12 169MHz antenna, lambda/2 vertical dipole, BNC M, 5mt low loss cable, bracket
A-169DV14 169MHz antenna, vertical lambda/4 stylus, BNC M, L=450 mm, no cable
A-169YAGI 169MHz antenna, 3-element Yagi, BNC M, 10 mt low loss cable, bracket
RM169-SETUP RM169 radiomodem configuration software
ORDER CODES
Code Description
RTURADIO-169
RTURADIO-169 RTU Radio 169MHZ, 4DI, 2 DO, 1 counter, 2AO, 2AI, RS485
RTURADIO-169DV14 RTU Radio 169MHZ, 4DI, 2 DO, 1 counter, 2AO, 2AI,RS485
RTURADIO-169DV12 RTU Radio 169MHZ, 4DI, 2 DO, 1 counter, 2AO, 2AI,RS485, dipole antenna, 5 mt cable
RTURADIO-DV12-10 RTU Radio 169MHZ, 4DI, 2 DO, 1 counter, 2AO, 2AI,RS485,dipole antenna, 10 mt cable
RTURADIO-169YAGI RTU Radio 169MHZ, 4DI, 2 DO, 1 counter, 2AO, 2AI,RS485, ant. Yagi
S117P1 Portable RS232-TTL-RS485/USB serial converter
RTURADIO-SETUP RTURADIO radiomodem configuration software
ANTENNE
A-169DV12 169MHz antenna, dip. vertical lambda/2, BNC M, 5 mt cable